
W I N E  &  C H A M P A G N E



B Y  T H E  G L A S S

CHAMPAGNE
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label  Brut   120 

Veuve Clicquot  Rosé   190  
Ruinart  Blanc de Blancs   300 

ROSÉ
M de Minuty  - Côtes de Provence, France - 2022   90 

Château D’Esclans Whispering Angel  - Côtes de Provence, France - 2021   125 
Domaines Ott, Château de Selle  - Côtes de Provence, France - 2021   200 

WHITE
Bila Haut Blanc - Languedoc-Roussillon, France - 2021   70

Gavi di Gavi - Piedmont, Italy - 2022   95 
Sancerre - Loire Valley, France - 2022   125

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand - 2022   150

Chablis 1er Cru Domaine Louis Michel - Bourgogne, France - 2019   175

RED
Chianti Vernaiolo Rocca delle Macìe - Tuscany, Italy - 2020   75 

Rioja - Rioja, Spain - 2017   95

Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina - 2019   125 
Domaine de la Vougeraie, Terres de Famille - Bourgogne, France - 2018   150

Margaux de Brane - Bordeaux, France - 2017   190

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% DIFC municipality fee.



B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

BRUT

BOTTLE
75cl

MAGNUM
150cl

JEROBOAM
300cl

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Ruinart  Blanc de Blancs
Dom Perignon Brut
Louis Roederer Cristal
Ace of Spades

  990

2500        6000       17500 
6500      15500       55000

7000      19500       70000

6800      19000

ROSÉ 
Veuve Clicquot  Rosé
Dom Perignon  Rosé
Louis Roederer Cristal  Rosé
Ace of Spades  Rosé

 1350

12000     30000    95000

13500

11000

SAKE
   IWA 5 Junmai Daiginjo - 72cl   3000

Plum , almond , butter & orange with clean lingering  finish

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% DIFC municipality fee.

CHAMPAGNE



B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

Pinot Grigio Jermann   980
Aroma is intense, full and fruity, with excellent persistence

Sancerre   640
Aromatic white and citrus fruits with fresh ending

Pouilly Fumé Ladoucette Baron de L   2250
Mineral complexity combined with delicious ripe pear and gooseberry

Chablis 1er Cru Montmains Michel   890
Pronounced minerality with scents of grapefruit and flowers

Pouilly-Fuissé Vieilles Vignes Cordier Père et Fils  - 2022   1200
Ripe tropical peach and a rich toasty oak 

Chablis Grand Cru William Fèvre - 2019   1750
Yellow stone-fruit and prominent, spicy oak notes

Meursault Domaine Jacques Prieur - 2017   1800
Notes of candied citrus fruit and dried apricot

Chassagne-Montrachet 1st Cru Morgeot - 2019   2600
Dried yellow fruit, pineapple and spiced white pear aromas

Chablis 1er Cru Montmains Droin  - 150cl - 2020   3080    
Citrus , white flower and pears

Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru Domaine Henri Boillot - 2017   11000 
Rich honeyed flavors , broad texture, and with an intensity of fruit and minerals

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% DIFC municipality fee.

BOTTLE
75cl

MAGNUM
150cl

WINE

WHITE
BOURGOGNE - FRANCE

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA - ITALY

LOIRE VALLEY - FRANCE



B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

Gavi di Gavi   490
Fresh and floral aromas , with a lingering note of almonds

Gavi La Scolca Black Label - 2021   1250 / 2500
Highly typical , flinty accents , almonds and hazelnut finish

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc   790 / 1580
Passion fruit, white peach with hint of lime

ROSÉ

M de Minuty   450
Tangy berry aromas with zesty herbaceous notes

Château D’Esclans Whispering Angel   660
  Raspberry and blood orange with floral aromas

Domaines Ott, Château de Selle - 2021   1000
Citrus fruit and orchard flowers with a lemony edge

Château Minuty 281 - 2022   1700 / 3400
Variation of citrus , exotic fruit and white currant notes

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% DIFC municipality fee.

WHITE

WINE

PIEDMONT - ITALY

MARLBOROUGH - NEW ZEALAND

CÔTES DE PROVENCE - FRANCE

BOTTLE
75cl

MAGNUM
150cl



B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% DIFC municipality fee.

BOTTLE
75cl

MAGNUM
150cl

WINE

Margaux de Brane   990
Hints of cassis , cedar & graphite, succulent plum and cassis notes

Saint-Estephe Château Montrose - 2011   3500
Tannins , hints of tobacco, with currants and wild berries

Pauillac De Latour - 2016  1840
Notes of graphite, roasted herbs , black currant and black cherry fruit 

Saint-Julien, Château Talbot - 2000   2500
Dark fruit on the nose, cedar dominates

Pauillac, Château Pichon - 2010   5250
Black plum flavors followed by dusty tannins

BORDEAUX - FRANCE

Domaine de la Vougeraie, Terres de Famille   990
A bright redcurrant and cranberry-scented bouquet

Perdrix Gevrey-Chambertin 1er cru La Perriere - 2017   2200
Savory & classic, notes of blackberry and wild plum

BOURGOGNE - FRANCE

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Château La Nerthe - 2016   2500    - 150cl -
Blackberry and black-cherry flavors hints of earth and savory spice

RHÔNE VALLEY - FRANCE

RED



B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

Rioja   485
Floral notes with ripe cherry and soft minerality

RIOJA - SPAIN

Chocolate Block   850 / 1700
Rich and intense, filled with ripe, rich fruit and a plethora of spices

FRANSCHOEK - SOUTH AFRICA

Malbec   640
Bold and structured , blueberry and cassis aromas , oak and spice flavors

MENDOZA - ARGENTINA

Chianti   550
Intense fruity notes of cherries and red currants

Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto   950
Aromas of cassis , vanilla , violet and a whiff of bell pepper

Oreno, Sette Ponti - 2008   2860
Aromas of blueberry, chocolate, and currant

Tignanello Marchesi Antinori - 2019   2950
Ripe red fruit, black cherries with pepper and mint hint

TUSCANY - ITALY

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% DIFC municipality fee.

BOTTLE
75cl

MAGNUM
150cl

WINE

RED

Opus One - 2015   7500
Warm blackberries , chocolate-covered cherries , redcurrant jelly and blackcurrant pastilles

NAPA VALLEY - USA



F I N D  U S

@ R A S P O U T I N E . D U B A I 

R A S P O U T I N E . C O M
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